
# Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib
1 GLASIER	Liam Youth	A	-	Male 124 1 TERRY	Nate Junior	-	Male 143 1 WU	Haidi Youth	A	-	Female 164 1 BUNKO	Julia Junior	-	Female 183
2 ELLIS	Manh Youth	A	-	Male 125 2 YAPHE	Elan Junior	-	Male 144 2 FARRELL	Agatha Youth	A	-	Female 165 2 LECLAIR	Karina Junior	-	Female 184
3 BLESKIE	Eric Youth	A	-	Male 126 3 SIMMONS	Gordon Junior	-	Male 145 3 GREER	Chloe Youth	A	-	Female 166 3 MONTEITH	Dana Junior	-	Female 185
4 GOODMAN	Jake Youth	A	-	Male 127 4 DOWLING	Robbie Junior	-	Male 146 4 HUM	Saskia Youth	A	-	Female 167 4 SKROK	Jordan Junior	-	Female 186
5 DI	ROSA	Dries Youth	A	-	Male 128 5 ALAVES	Nikolas Junior	-	Male 147 5 FRANC	Sophia Youth	A	-	Female 168 5 AMOS	Paige Junior	-	Female 187
6 THOMPSON	Ryan Youth	A	-	Male 129 6 GILBERT	David Junior	-	Male 148 6 SIMMONS	Emily Youth	A	-	Female 169 6 MCCARNEY	Justine Junior	-	Female 188
7 GOREN	Wade Youth	A	-	Male 130 7 WYETT	Jack Junior	-	Male 149 7 FLETCHER	Erin Youth	A	-	Female 170 7 SCANGA	Lilianna Junior	-	Female 189
8 AGRO	Ben Youth	A	-	Male 131 8 JONAK	Nicolas Junior	-	Male 150 8 LIST	Eline Youth	A	-	Female 171 8 LYONS	Erin Junior	-	Female 190
9 PISCIUNERI	Nolan Youth	A	-	Male 132 9 MONJEZI	Kian Junior	-	Male 151 9 MITSUI	HOTZ	Hana Youth	A	-	Female 172 9 KARNIS	Bronwen Junior	-	Female 191
10 SCHAEFER	Faolan Youth	A	-	Male 133 10 SAFFERY	Dylan Junior	-	Male 152 10 RENAUD	Livia Youth	A	-	Female 173 10 LANZA	Heather Junior	-	Female 192
11 WARDEN	Jack Youth	A	-	Male 134 11 HASYJ	Ethan Junior	-	Male 153 11 GAGNON	Luca Youth	A	-	Female 174 11 DORFMAN	Emma Junior	-	Female 193
12 LEUNG	Simon Youth	A	-	Male 135 12 LEE	Tristan Junior	-	Male 154 12 TENNEN	Ruby Youth	A	-	Female 175 12 EVANS	Bea Junior	-	Female 194
13 HAIGHT	Mitchell Youth	A	-	Male 136 13 DIFABIO	Ethan Junior	-	Male 155 13 SVAIKAUSKAS	Stephanie Youth	A	-	Female 176 13 CARKNER	Cat Junior	-	Female 195
14 SACKS-KILBACK	Harper Youth	A	-	Male 137 14 HEBB	Spencer Junior	-	Male 156 14 PASION	Lestine Youth	A	-	Female 177 14 GAWAT	Shaolin-Rose Junior	-	Female 196
15 SAAB	Thomas Youth	A	-	Male 138 15 ANTHWAL	Neelanjay Junior	-	Male 157 15 MARIN	Ana Youth	A	-	Female 178 15 NOONAN	Carly Open	-	Female 197
16 WYETT	Ethan Youth	A	-	Male 139 16 TIGER	Jake Open	-	Male 158 16 JESS	Sierra Youth	A	-	Female 179 16 AVRAMOVA	Elina Open	-	Female 198
17 WONG	Mitchell Youth	A	-	Male 140 17 GARCIA	Bayron Open	-	Male 159 17 MCINALLY	Kyla Youth	A	-	Female 180 17 GOSSELIN	Veronique Open	-	Female 199
18 ENGLAND	Seth Youth	A	-	Male 141 18 NEHRING	Ben Open	-	Male 160 18 CORNEIL	Kim Youth	A	-	Female 181 18 PROSSER	Charle Open	-	Female 200
19 JUDGE	Kyle Youth	A	-	Male 142 19 SAPRA	Rahul Open	-	Male 161 19 YING	Yinki Youth	A	-	Female 182 19 NEO	Su	En Open	-	Female 201

20 BARRACLOUGH	Brandon Open	-	Male 162
20 TERRY	Nate Junior	-	Male 143 21 AFSHARI	KASHANIAN	Yavar Open	-	Male 163 20 BUNKO	Julia Junior	-	Female 183 20 WU	Haidi Youth	A	-	Female 164
21 YAPHE	Elan Junior	-	Male 144 21 LECLAIR	Karina Junior	-	Female 184 21 FARRELL	Agatha Youth	A	-	Female 165
22 SIMMONS	Gordon Junior	-	Male 145 22 GLASIER	Liam Youth	A	-	Male 124 22 MONTEITH	Dana Junior	-	Female 185 22 GREER	Chloe Youth	A	-	Female 166
23 DOWLING	Robbie Junior	-	Male 146 23 ELLIS	Manh Youth	A	-	Male 125 23 SKROK	Jordan Junior	-	Female 186 23 HUM	Saskia Youth	A	-	Female 167
24 ALAVES	Nikolas Junior	-	Male 147 24 BLESKIE	Eric Youth	A	-	Male 126 24 AMOS	Paige Junior	-	Female 187 24 FRANC	Sophia Youth	A	-	Female 168
25 GILBERT	David Junior	-	Male 148 25 GOODMAN	Jake Youth	A	-	Male 127 25 MCCARNEY	Justine Junior	-	Female 188 25 SIMMONS	Emily Youth	A	-	Female 169
26 WYETT	Jack Junior	-	Male 149 26 DI	ROSA	Dries Youth	A	-	Male 128 26 SCANGA	Lilianna Junior	-	Female 189 26 FLETCHER	Erin Youth	A	-	Female 170
27 JONAK	Nicolas Junior	-	Male 150 27 THOMPSON	Ryan Youth	A	-	Male 129 27 LYONS	Erin Junior	-	Female 190 27 LIST	Eline Youth	A	-	Female 171
28 MONJEZI	Kian Junior	-	Male 151 28 GOREN	Wade Youth	A	-	Male 130 28 KARNIS	Bronwen Junior	-	Female 191 28 MITSUI	HOTZ	Hana Youth	A	-	Female 172
29 SAFFERY	Dylan Junior	-	Male 152 29 AGRO	Ben Youth	A	-	Male 131 29 LANZA	Heather Junior	-	Female 192 29 RENAUD	Livia Youth	A	-	Female 173
30 HASYJ	Ethan Junior	-	Male 153 30 PISCIUNERI	Nolan Youth	A	-	Male 132 30 DORFMAN	Emma Junior	-	Female 193 30 GAGNON	Luca Youth	A	-	Female 174
31 LEE	Tristan Junior	-	Male 154 31 SCHAEFER	Faolan Youth	A	-	Male 133 31 EVANS	Bea Junior	-	Female 194 31 TENNEN	Ruby Youth	A	-	Female 175
32 DIFABIO	Ethan Junior	-	Male 155 32 WARDEN	Jack Youth	A	-	Male 134 32 CARKNER	Cat Junior	-	Female 195 32 SVAIKAUSKAS	Stephanie Youth	A	-	Female 176
33 HEBB	Spencer Junior	-	Male 156 33 LEUNG	Simon Youth	A	-	Male 135 33 GAWAT	Shaolin-Rose Junior	-	Female 196 33 PASION	Lestine Youth	A	-	Female 177
34 ANTHWAL	Neelanjay Junior	-	Male 157 34 HAIGHT	Mitchell Youth	A	-	Male 136 34 NOONAN	Carly Open	-	Female 197 34 MARIN	Ana Youth	A	-	Female 178
35 TIGER	Jake Open	-	Male 158 35 SACKS-KILBACK	Harper Youth	A	-	Male 137 35 AVRAMOVA	Elina Open	-	Female 198 35 JESS	Sierra Youth	A	-	Female 179
36 GARCIA	Bayron Open	-	Male 159 36 SAAB	Thomas Youth	A	-	Male 138 36 GOSSELIN	Veronique Open	-	Female 199 36 MCINALLY	Kyla Youth	A	-	Female 180
37 NEHRING	Ben Open	-	Male 160 37 WYETT	Ethan Youth	A	-	Male 139 37 PROSSER	Charle Open	-	Female 200 37 CORNEIL	Kim Youth	A	-	Female 181
38 SAPRA	Rahul Open	-	Male 161 38 WONG	Mitchell Youth	A	-	Male 140 38 NEO	Su	En Open	-	Female 201 38 YING	Yinki Youth	A	-	Female 182
39 BARRACLOUGH	Brandon Open	-	Male 162 39 ENGLAND	Seth Youth	A	-	Male 141
40 AFSHARI	KASHANIAN	Yavar Open	-	Male 163 40 JUDGE	Kyle Youth	A	-	Male 142

A/Jr/Open	Female	Q2	Running	Order
Climbing	starts	at	2:00pm

Brushing	Break

Brushing	Break

Brushing	Break Brushing	Break

A/Jr/Open	Male	Q1	Running	Order
Climbing	starts	at	2:00pm

A/Jr/Open	Male	Q2	Running	Order
Climbing	starts	at	2:00pm

A/Jr/Open	Female	Q1	Running	Order
Climbing	starts	at	2:00pm


